
 

IoD LEGAL PANEL    

 

As a free service to Institute of Directors in Ireland (IoD) members, we have made arrangements with 

a panel of solicitors. The panel will give advice to IoD members relevant to that member’s capacity as 

a director of a company, on a non-fee basis, provided such a query can be answered speedily. 

 

Contact details for the IoD Legal Panel are as follows:   

Firm (In 

alphabetical order)  

Contact Name   Telephone   Email   

 

Addleshaw 

Goddard   

Eileen Grace 01 2026400   E.Grace@aglaw.com 

AMOSS Eoin Mackessy 01 212 0400 emackessy@amoss.ie 
 

AMOSS Gavin Simons 01 212 0400 gsimons@amoss.ie 
 

Arthur Cox LLP Dr. Tom 

Courtney   

01 920 1223 tom.courtney@arthurcox.com 
 

Arthur Cox   Joanelle 

O'Cleirigh 

01 920 1650 or 

087 6502822 

joanelle.ocleirigh@arthurcox.com 
  

Beauchamps Barry Cahir 086 609 3608 b.cahir@beauchamps.ie 
 

ByrneWallace   Feargal Brennan 01 691 5000 fbrennan@byrnewallace.com 
 

Flynn O Driscoll 

LLP 

Michael Hanley 01 2451606 michaelhanley@fod.ie  

Hayes Solicitors Catherine Jane 

O’Rourke 

01 662 4747 cjorourke@hayes-solicitors.ie 
 

Hayes Solicitors David Phelan 01 662 4747 dphelan@hayes-solicitors.ie 
 

Matheson Susanne 

McMenamin 

01 232 2266  susanne.mcmenamin@matheson.com 

Matheson Brian McCloskey 01 232 2122 Brian.McCloskey@matheson.com 
 

McCann 

FitzGerald 

Garreth O’Brien 01 829 0000 garreth.obrien@mccannfitzgerald.com 
 

William Fry Barbara Kenny 01 639 5146 barbara.kenny@williamfry.com 
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NOTE *Please quote your name and IoD membership number when contacting a member of the 

Panel. Your name and contact details will remain confidential and will not be passed on to any 

third party. 

 
The terms of the arrangement are as follows: 

 
1. Should the panel member decide that the nature of the query is beyond the scope of this 

free service, involves complex issues, or for whatever reason cannot be dealt with 
speedily, it will be at his/her discretion to advise the IoD member that such advice 
cannot be provided free. The IoD member should be offered the choice of establishing a 
fee-paying relationship with the firm in question in order to proceed. Alternatively, the 
IoD member should consult with another firm on the matter. 

 
2. Notwithstanding the terms of this arrangement, each panel member shall be entitled to 

refuse to give any advice at his/her absolute discretion whether by reason of conflict of 
interest or otherwise. 

 
3. The panel members acknowledge that once the member of the IoD contacts him or her, 

the IoD has no further involvement or responsibility in this matter. 

 
The firms which have been chosen for the IoD Legal Panel have been chosen because of their 
reputation and skill, but in making contacts with members of the panel, members of the Institute 
of Directors acknowledge that the Institute of Directors accepts no responsibility, and has no 
liability, whatsoever for the consequences of such contact or for the advice given. 

 


